WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Jan van Riebeeck High School Track & Pool — League 11

Athletes Result List

Boys under 8

Pos Number Initials

1 130546 D
2 130574 J

Boys under 9

Pos Number Initials
1 130124 S
2 130563 J
3 130251 E

Boys under 11

Pos Number Initials
1 130157 M

2 130582 A
3 130501 P
4 130537 JP
5 130575 J
6 130099 R
7 130547 JL

Boys under 13

Pos Number

130203
130289
130585
130383
130098
130579
130256
130252
130301

Initials

IRy

O©CoOo~NOOOP~WN
CwHOWW®XZ 0>

Boys under 15

Pos Number Initials
1 130553 A
2 130446 J
3 130492 G
4 130286 w
5 130558 J

Boys under 17

Pos Number Initials

1 130418 W
2 130015 J

Boys under 19

Pos Number Initials

1 130216 J
2 130127 M

Name

Fourie ,Daneel
Coetzee ,Johann

Name

Heath ,Stuart
Slabbert ,Janneman
Ayyoub ,Elyas

Name

Greyling ,Matteo
Viljoen ,Adriaan

De Jongh ,Pierre
Weideman ,John-Pierre
Scott ,Joshua

Barrett ,Ross

Fourie ,Jean-Luc

Name

Taylor ,Adrian

Marais ,Ryno

Saban ,Miekaa'iel

Prins ,Karl

Vermaak ,Benjamin
Fourie ,Stephen
Henckeman ,Tailyn
Van Der Horst ,Bradwin
Paulse ,Jamie

Name

Horne ,Aldo

Van Der Walt ,Jason
Meyer ,Gerard

Ochse ,William

Van der Merwe ,Jacques

Name

Venter ,Wian
Ferreira ,Jason

Name

Klerck ,James
Maritz ,Martiens

Men Jnr Veteran (27-39)

Pos Number Initials
1 130580 A
2 130543 JB
3 130319 %

Name

Heyns ,Andries
Massyn ,JB
Cronje ,Werner

SA: 2148

SA: 2150

SA: 2276

SA: 2512

SA: 2660

SA: 2590

SA: 2467

SA: 2383

2012/02/11

Prov: 2148

Club

Chesterhouse
De Hoop P/S

Prov: 2150

Club

SACS
Durbanville L/S
St Georges

Prov: 2255

Club

Camps Bay P/S
Kenridge P/S
Kenridge P/S
Gene Louw P/S
Chesterhouse
SACS
Chesterhouse

Prov: 2432

Club

Durbanville L/S
Bastion P/S
Habibia P/S
Bishops P/S
Kenridge P/S
Chesterhouse
Excelcior
Excelcior
Excelcior

Prov: 2622

Club

Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Stellenberg H/S
Paul Roos Gym

Prov: 2551

Club

Durbanville H/S
Stellenberg H/S

Prov: 2420

Club

Jan van Riebeeck
Jan van Riebeeck

Prov: 2362
Club

Jan van Riebeeck

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:37:22 1014
1:42:78 987
SARecord =
Run T Scr
2:53:36 1083
3:09:89 1001
3:01:30 1043
SARecord =
Run T Scr
2:44:.07 1130
2:59:81 1051
2:44:51 1127
2:47:21 1114
3:00:52 1047
3:19:51 953
3:50:32 799
SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:22:70 1056
4:12:31 1108
4:53:83 901
5:00:83 866
4:43:55 953
5:01:61 862
4:37:84 981
4:54:75 897
5:19:24 774
SARecord =
Run T Scr
8:00:12 800
8:31:65 642
6:50:00 1150
N/F 0
N/F 0
SARecord =
Run T Scr
7:04:90 976
N/F 0
SARecord =
Run T Scr
6:40:12 1024
6:58:86 931
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:12:42 938
3:26:11 870
3:53:83 731

(%)
Swim T

0:29:00
0:37:86

(%)

Swim T
0:50:63
0:46:67
0:51:64

(%)

Swim T
0:34:53
0:36:33
0:45:83
0:45:14
0:44:09
0:50:02
0:49:79

(%)

Swim T
1:15:21
1:25:17
1:25:50
1:24:49
1:37:21
1:30:08
1:49:73
1:42:31
2:07:06

(%)
Swim T
1:30:82
1:20:08
N/F
1:05:40
1:24:41

(%)
Swim T

1:14:16
1:10:11

(%)
Swim T

1:14:59
1:10:51

(%)

Swim T
1:16:49
1:23:37
1:26:95

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

930
842

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

844
884
834

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1005
987
892
899
910
850
853

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1048
949
945
956
828
900
703
e
530

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

892
1000
0
1146
956

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

999
1039

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

955
995

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

976
907
871

Bonus

0
0

Bonus

0
0
0

Bonus
0

[eNeoNeoNoNoNo]

Bonus

o

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeNoNo]

Bonus
0

0
0
0
0

Bonus

0
0

Bonus

0
0

Bonus
30

165
135

Score

1944
1829

Score

1927
1885
1877

Score

2135
2038
2019
2013
1957
1803
1652

Score

2104
2057
1846
1822
1781
1762
1684
1674
1304

Score
1692
1642
1150
1146

956

Score

1975
1039

Score

1979
1926

Score
1944

1942
1737



WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Jan van Riebeeck High School Track & Pool — League 11

Athletes Result List
Men Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number

1

o0 WN

130123
130274
130004
130075
130566
130337

Initials

Men Masters

Pos Number Initials
1 130583 P
Girls Under 8
Pos Number Initials
1 130568 D

2 130542 TL

3 130192 L

Girls under 9

Pos Number

1

a s~ wN

130577
130447
130576
130562
130573

Initials

Ar>»XZ

Girls under 11

Pos

w N

Number

130049
130179
130578

Initials

M
Cc
M

Girls under 13

Pos

A WN PR

Number

130525
130057
130540
130519

Initials
Z

K
T
|

Girls under 15

Pos Number

1

a b~ wN

130041
130206
130548
130432
130487

Initials

e z

Name

Van Rooyen ,Joe
Oehley ,Derek
Fourie ,Stefan
Heath ,Karl
Slabbert ,Jan
Paulse ,Craig

Name
Patrick ,Petersen

SA:

2012/02/11
2465 Prov: 2352
Club
2372 Prov: 2289
Club

SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:18:90 1000
3:07:34 1058
3:23:15 980
3:33:20 929
3:42:89 881
3:41:84 886

SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:37:11 915

(%)

Swim T
1:07:81
1:17:81
1:11:01
1:24:65
1:18:01
1:27:58

(%)
Swim T
1:20:66

WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Jan van Riebeeck High School Track & Pool — League 11

Name

Slabbert ,Dorothy
Maher ,Tobi-Lee
Paulse ,Leah

Name

Slabbert ,Nellie

Van Der Horst ,Kaybe
Scott ,Aimee

Van Rooyen ,Lize
Coetzee Karli

Name

Burger ,Mieke
Pinto ,Courteney
Slabbert ,Marietjie

Name

Ayyoub ,Zahra
Steyn ,Kari

Maher ,Teagan
Meyer ,Isabella

Name

Shand ,Nicole
Fontini ,Lene

Van Rooyen ,Jana
Herbst ,Miré
Cronjé ,Barbara

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

SA:

2012/02/11

2091 Prov: 2091

Club

Durbanville L/S
Welgemoed P/S
Excelcior

2112 Prov: 2112

Club

Durbanville L/S
Hebron P/S
Chesterhouse
Durbanville L/S
De Hoop P/S

2330 Prov: 2196

Club

Durbanville L/S
Excelcior
Durbanville L/S

2455 Prov: 2372

Club

Springfield P/S
Jan van Riebeeck
Welgemoed P/S
Durbanville L/S

2467 Prov: 2460

Club

Stellenberg H/S
La Rochelle Girls
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S

SARecord =
Run T Scr
1:46:07 995
N/F 0
1:59:00 930
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:19:95 1000
3:14:77 1026
3:32:96 936
3:36:89 916
3:52:21 839
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:11:57 1042
3:33:57 933
3:51:82 841
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:21:65 1192
3:58:35 1008
4:19:44 903
4:13:65 932
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:53:54 1032
3:50:17 1049
3:45:63 1072
4:09:02 955

3:50:35

1048

(%)
Swim T
0:26:05
0:24:21
N/F

(%)

Swim T
0:44:42
0:52:22
0:57:08
1:06:46
1:03:21

(%)

Swim T
0:49:32
0:51:80
0:44:67

(%)

Swim T
1:15:82
1:13:10
1:43:06
1:57:71

(%)

Swim T
1:11:92
1:17:40
1:24:84
1:33:32
2:00:78

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
1162 75
1062 105
1130 30
994 105
1060 60
965 45

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
644 45

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
960 0
978 0

0 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
916 0
838 0
790 0
696 0
728 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
867 0
842 0
914 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
1042 0
1069 0
770 0
623 0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr  Bonus
1081 0
1026 0
952 0
867 0
593 0

Score

2237
2225
2140
2028
2001
1896

Score
1604

Score

1955
978
930

Score

1916
1864
1726
1612
1567

Score

1909
1775
1755

Score

2234
2077
1673
1555

Score

2113
2075
2024
1822
1641



Girls under 17

Pos Number Initials
1 130197 DA

2 130569 c
3 130172 A
4 130261 J

5 130259 A
6 130250 Cc

WESTERN PROVINCE Biathlon Association
Jan van Riebeeck High School Track & Pool — League 11

Name

Fontini ,Di-Andi
Fabricius ,Chané
Liebenberg ,Annemien
Oosthuizen ,Jesse
Mathee ,Anneline
Lerm ,Chanté

Ladies Senior (Open)

Pos Number Initials

1 130402 R
2 130113 Y

Name

Labuschaigne ,Ria
Engelbrecht ,Yda

Ladies Veteran (40-49)

Pos Number Initials
1 130581 K

2 130584 (0]
Ladies Masters

Pos Number Initials
1 130103 T

Name

Maher ,Kristina
van der Merwe ,0Olga

Name
Rix ,Tricia

SA: 2423

SA: 2360

SA: 2562

SA: 2410

2012/02/11

Prov: 2423

Club

Bellville H/S
DF Malan
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S
Durbanville H/S

Prov: 2305
Club

Prov: 2562
Club

Prov: 2040
Club

COMMITTEE MEMBERS AND OFFICIALS ON DUTY

Marius Vorster

Johan Ferreira
Lindie Ferreira
D Slabbert
Gerhard Burger

© ©®© N o g s DN R

Herman Ochse
David Shand

.
o

Willem van Graan
Huibrecht Steyn
Gerhard Louwrens

SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:07:65 887
4:00:59 923
3:57:23 939
4:42:57 713
4:46:35 694
4:.46:67 692
SARecord =
Run T Scr
3:35:65 972
4:01:02 845
SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:04:11 980
6:56:82 116
SARecord =
Run T Scr
4:27:27 764

(%)

Swim T
1:14:48
1:18:18
2:06:60
2:01:01
2:06:01
2:08:13

(%)
Swim T

1:27:48
1:17:75

(%)
Swim T

1:47:70
2:02:27

(%)
Swim T
0:55:40

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

1056
1019
534
590
540
519

Bonus
0

[eNeoNeoNeNe)

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

926
1023

Bonus

0
0

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr

883
738

Bonus

30
60

ProvinceRecord (*)

Scr
946

Bonus
120

Score

1943
1942
1473
1303
1234
1211

Score

1898
1868

Score

1893
914

Score
1830



